• Sustained MR elimination in 93% of patients at 2 years1
• 96% technical success rate in minimally invasive
procedure1*
• Excellent procedural safety1
• Unique product design enabling repositioning and full
retrievability intraprocedurally
• Significant improvement in symptom and quality-of-life
measures1

2
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. ONLY. Check the
regulatory status of the device in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.
Anterior-Posterior (AP) Inter-Commissural (IC) Perimeter (PER)
VALVE PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL Valve
Number Catalog Number Device AP
(mm)
Device IC
(mm)
Device Perimeter
(mm)
EOA
(cm2)
           SP
33S TENDV-SP-33S 32.5 43.5 130
3.0
33M TENDV-SP-33M 32.5 46.5 136
33L TENDV-SP-33L 32.5 50.5 144
35M TENDV-SP-35M 34.5 48.5 144
37S TENDV-SP-37S 36.5 46.5 144
37L TENDV-SP-37L 36.5 52.5 156
39M TENDV-SP-39M 38.5 50.5 156
41S TENDV-SP-41S 40.5 47.5 154
          LP
29S TENDV-LP-29S 29.0 42.5 119
2.2
29L TENDV-LP-29L 29.0 47.5 129
33S TENDV-LP-33S 32.5 43.5 130
35M TENDV-LP-35M 34.5 48.5 144
37M TENDV-LP-37M 36.5 49.5 150
APICAL PAD
Catalog Number Description
TENDV-SPAD Tendyne Apical Pad - Small
TENDV-LPAD Tendyne Apical Pad - Large